12-80 1

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH This becomes Section of Vital Statistics a permanent legal record CERTIFICATE OF DEATH LOCAL FILE NUMBER 3 when properly DECEASED - NAME Please Sigmond M. lype, or use Slonim May: 14, 1981 Male G. AGE (IN YEARS LAST IN THE NOTE OF SIRTH MONTH DAY, YEAR G. RACE MONTHS DAYS, HOURS MINUTES SPECIFY Not Known 1878 Caucasian SLOCATION OF DEATH CITY, VILLAGE OR TOWNSHIP 7c. HISTORY OF THE TOTAL OF OTHER INSTITUTION NAME (UP NOT INCITHER, GIVE മാദ Lake Haven Manor Rest Home MRTHPLACE . (STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTRY) 17000 ID. MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, 11. SPOUSE - NAME WIDOWED, DIVORCED SPECIFY U.S.A. Widowed Russia Attorney at Law 3. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 46. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Attorney at Law Self Employed SO. RESIDENCE - STATE 15h. COUNTY Se. CITY, VILLAGE OR TOWNSHIP <u>Minnesota</u> St. Louis 027137 Duluth 6b. BIRTHPLACE ISTATE OF FOREIGN 17. ADDRESS OF DECEDENT Russia 7700 Grand Avenue Abraham Slonim MOTHER - MAIDEN NAME Zlotta Zalk 20. PART - DEATH WAS CAUSED, BY TENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE (A), IET-AND (CI) B. DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF C. DUESTO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS ACCIDENT, SUICIDE, HOMICIDE OR UNDETERMINED 226. DATE OF INJURY MONTH TO A YEAR CHECK BOX 221: HOW INJURY OCCURRED 23 d. PHYSICIAN - NAME ROBERT J. GOLDISH MAD 23 h. DATE SIGNED 220 Medical Arts Building, Duluth 5/20/81 Minnesota 240 BURIAL CREMATION REMOVAL 246 CEMETERY OF CREMATORY NAME Burial Temple Emanuel Cemetary Duluth, Minnesota di date of subal cremation of lemoval month oat year May 17, 1981 250 FUNERAL HOME - NAME 25 b. FUNERAL HOME - ADDRESS May 17, 1981 | Crawford Funeral Service 131 East 2nd Street MAY 2 8 1981

777655	22.55	22.5	100
	100	191	2077
	1 14.2	Bar St.	17
2000	100	<i>7.63-4</i>	25
4.00	1	5.5	62. 1
100			20.00

Physician Underline the cause to which death should be charged statistically.

Diat. No	ORRANGO ATR	Records and Vital Statistics OF DEATH	1740) Registered No. 3 3
1 PLACE OF DEATH: STATE OF County Carlton	MINNESOTA	2 USUAL RESIDENCE OF DECKASED: State. Minne so to	If an institution, give pla of residence prior to adminis
Township		County St. Louis	
Clity:	de la companya de la La companya de la co	Township.	
No. Moose Lake State (If bospital or institution give its NAME		Village Outw Duluth	
Length of stay: In hospital or institution	rs. l mos. l days	City Pullith No. 830-East 6th	Street
In this community y	rs mos days	Is residence within limits of cit	ly or incorporated village) XS
8 FULL NAME ABRAHAL		ı MEDIOAL ÖR	Property Carrier
4 (a) SOCIAL SECURITY NO. 4 (b) I	P VETERAR, Name WAR	22 DATE OF DEATH	2 a 15 18.4
5 SEX 6 COLOR OR RACE 7 SI Male White	"ાં dowed	28 J. HEREBY CERTIFY: That I	
8 (a) If Married, Widowed or Divorce NAME OF HUSBAND OR WIFE	ed, 8 (b) AGE if alive	I last saw bisecs alive on	ر مر الأسلام الم
Zatta L.	Years	above, at 9292 m.	Daratie
9 DATE OF BIRTH (month, day, yea 10 AGE Years Menths Day	/s   IF LESS than 1   day.	immediate cause of death	184
82   <b>3</b>   0	hrs.or_min.		
11 DBUAL OCCUPATION Tradesm	an (retired)	Dec to	
12 INDUSTRY OR BUSINESS. Un)	novm	1.00 cm on the second of the s	
13 BINTHPLACE (City or Town) Rus	sia	Due to	
A 14 NAME Mayer Sloni	$m_{\rm viol}$	Other conditions	
is BIRTHPLACE (City or Town) (State or Country)	Tüssia	(Include pregnancy within 3	Underline
16 MAIDEN NAME Fluma	?	Major findings: Of operations	cause to a death a
17 BIRTHPLACE (City or Town) (State or Country)	Russia		be char statistic
18 THE ABOVE IS TRUE TO THE B		Of autopsy	
Informant's ewa Hospital Re	cords Sect	(a) Accident, suicide, or homic	
Address MATA Loke MANA 19 Duried at	74 Date 2794-46 194	(b) Date of occurrence	en e
Bemoved to A CALLAN 20 Signature of Fund	AAA (Cresiation—No—Yes	ra Nacional de la Companya de la Co	City or Town) (County) (
(TEXTaulin !	Emb. Ide. No. 1 2 17 3. Dr Ide. No. 151	(d) Did injury occur in or ab place, in public place!	While at work!
. 2 2 m m 12 m m 2 m m 2 m m 2 m m 2 m m 2 m m m m	A contract of the state of the	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	type of place)

RECO APRI 6 154

i) (County) (State) on farm, in industrial

Amended propagation handerly, received and filed in the Manager State Department of Realth on ...

no.	PLACE OF DEATH Company of States	STATE OF MINNESOTA 33 40 DIVISION OF VITAL STATISTICS
	Township of OR Village of City of (No. 326)	Registered No. 224  Registered No. 24  St.; Ward) Hospital or Institution give its NAME instead of street and number. If
CARE G GANENT RECO	FULL NAME DOUBLY SEX TOOLS	away from usual residence, give "Special Information" below:  MEDICAL CEREPTICATE OF DEATH  DATE OF DEATH
BACK BINDIN	DATE OF (Month) (Day) (Year) BIRTH Quy 1993	(Month) Day (Year)  I attended deceased from 4 19 10 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
S ON ED FOR	years, 8 months, 27 days  BINGLE, MARRIED WIDOWED, OR DIVORCED  Single	that death occurred on the date above at
TONSE	NUMBER OF CHILDREN   Il married, age at (first) marriage   Parent of children, of whom are living   BIRTH PLACE (State or Country)   Country   Count	az // Till As III
STRUC IARGIN	School girl NAME OF Shohou Storin, BIRTHPLACE	(Signed)
AD INS M M	OF FATHER (State or Country)  MAIDEN NAME OF MOTHER  BIRTHPLACE	Where was disease contracted.  If not at place of death?  PLACE OF BURIAL OR REMOVAL  DATE OF BURIAL  LUCIAL  1910
<b>2</b>	OF MOTHER (State or Country)  THE ABOVE STATED PERSONAL PARTICULARS ARE TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND SELIEF  (Informant)	Filed TO TO TO THE TOTAL OF THE STATE OF THE
		Registrar

EUL		Registered	eath occurred in a
	$\triangle M$	Ward) Hospita give its street: away fr give tion' b	l of Institution NAME instead of and number If to omjusual residence; Special Informa-
MEDI ATE OF DEATH	ALCEBATICA	te of death 29	10 <b>/ 0</b>
I attended deceased	The State of the S	i 29t	(Year)  rolQ  wh. Calive on
Ay & 2.9 at death occurred on the	19	10 , and I E	EREBY CERTIFY _
AUSING DEATH or (De	EANS OF DEAT	ce) Was	Duration in Yrs., Months Days, or Hours
Swollowe 37 of 600			***************************************
esulting in 100	vous dies J	landin Valenti 🗎 edia andistran esperak	5
igned)	Lilla [(Address)]	Sala 44 Accidental Sul	M. D.
ECIAL INFORMATION only ormer or stall Residence	kationer have sittle to the time sure of the	Mariak banang Melekki liliki kanatak	or Recent Residents:
here was disease contrac not at pisce of death?	ted.		
LACE OF BURIAL OR F	REMOVAL	DATE OF B	19 <b>60</b>
DERTAKER	Ai	ADDRESS	1 5